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Product data sheet

HEATING TYPE

Heating type

CONSTRUCTION TYPE

Independent of oven

DESIGN

Elegant glass ceramic surface
Ceramic surface colour
Stainless-steel frame

Surface-mounted installation

COOKING ZONE DETAILS

Number of cooking zones
Number of cooking areas

Maximum number of pans

USER CONVENIENCE

Operation via sensor controls
Display colour
Pan and pan size recognition

Constant pan recognition
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Induction

Black

Smart Select

Yellow
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Recall function .
Stop & Go function .
Timer .
Safety shut-off .
Auto heat-up .
Keeping warm .

Individual setting options (e.g. audible signal

tones)
Networking with Miele@home .
Con@ctivity 3.0 automatic function .

CLEANING CONVENIENCE

Easy-to-clean ceramic glass .
SAFETY
Safety shut-off .
Safety lock .
System lock .
Integrated cooling fan .
Overheating protection .
Residual heat indicator .

TECHNICAL DATA

Dimensions in mm (width) 36 1/8 (915)
Installation height incl. connection box in mm 2 7/8 (71)

Dimensions in mm (depth) 21 1/2 (544)
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Cutout dimension in mm (width) with surface-

mounted installation

Cutout dimensions in mm (depth) with
surface-mounted installation

Weight in Ibs (kg)
Total rated load in kW
Voltage in V
Frequency in Hz

Dimensions in mm (height)

ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED

Power cable

1ST COOKING ZONE / COOKING AREA

Position

Type

Max. rating in W

Max. booster rating in W
Size in mm

Max. TwinBooster rating in W

2ND COOKING ZONE / COOKING AREA

Position

Type

Max. rating in W

Max. booster rating in W

Max. TwinBooster rating in W
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34 1/2 (876)

20 1/2 (518)

46 (21)
9.900-11.500
0

60

3 1/8 (78)

front left
Dual-circuit ring
1400

1700

100-160 mm

2,200

rear left
Dual-circuit ring
2300

3000

3700
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Size in mm

3RD COOKING ZONE / COOKING AREA

Position

Type

Size in mm

Max. rating in W

Max. booster rating in W

Max. TwinBooster rating in W

5TH COOKING ZONE / COOKING AREA

Position

Type

Size in mm

Max. rating in W

Max. booster rating in W

Max. TwinBooster rating in W

4TH COOKING ZONE / COOKING AREA

Position

Type

Size in mm

Max. rating in W

Max. booster rating in W

Max. TwinBooster rating in W
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160-230 mm

Centred
Dual-circuit ring
180-280

2600

3000

3700

front right
Dual-circuit ring
@ 140-190
1850

2500

3000

rear right
Dual-circuit ring
@ 140-190
1850

2500

3000

4/4



