Product data sheet

HEATING TYPE	
Heating type	Induction
CONSTRUCTION TYPE	
Independent of oven	•
DESIGN	
Elegant glass ceramic surface	•
Ceramic surface colour	Black
Stainless-steel frame	•
Surface-mounted installation	•
COOKING ZONE DETAILS	
Number of cooking zones	5
Number of cooking areas	0
Maximum number of pans	5
JSER CONVENIENCE	
Operation via sensor controls	Smart Select
Display colour	Yellow
Pan and pan size recognition	•
Constant pan recognition	•

Recall function	•
Stop & Go function	•
Timer	•
Safety shut-off	•
Auto heat-up	•
Keeping warm	•
Individual setting options (e.g. audible signa tones)	
Networking with Miele@home	•
Con@ctivity 3.0 automatic function	•
CLEANING CONVENIENCE	
Easy-to-clean ceramic glass	•
SAFETY	
SAFETY Safety shut-off	•
	•
Safety shut-off	
Safety shut-off Safety lock	•
Safety shut-off Safety lock System lock	•
Safety shut-off Safety lock System lock Integrated cooling fan	•
Safety shut-off Safety lock System lock Integrated cooling fan Overheating protection	•
Safety shut-off Safety lock System lock Integrated cooling fan Overheating protection Residual heat indicator	•
Safety shut-off Safety lock System lock Integrated cooling fan Overheating protection Residual heat indicator	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Safety shut-off Safety lock System lock Integrated cooling fan Overheating protection Residual heat indicator TECHNICAL DATA Dimensions in mm (width)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

10/18/23, 12:04 PM KM 7740 FR | Miele

Cutout dimension in mm (width) with surface- mounted installation	34 1/2 (876)
Cutout dimensions in mm (depth) with surface-mounted installation	20 1/2 (518)
Weight in lbs (kg)	46 (21)
Total rated load in kW	9.900-11.500
Voltage in V	0
Frequency in Hz	60
Dimensions in mm (height)	3 1/8 (78)

ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED

Power cable

1ST COOKING ZONE / COOKING AREA

Position	front left
Туре	Dual-circuit ring
Max. rating in W	1400
Max. booster rating in W	1700
Size in mm	100-160 mm
Max. TwinBooster rating in W	2,200

2ND COOKING ZONE / COOKING AREA

Position	rear left
Туре	Dual-circuit ring
Max. rating in W	2300
Max. booster rating in W	3000
Max. TwinBooster rating in W	3700

Size in mm 160-230 mm

3RD COOKING ZONE / COOKING AREA

Position	Centred
Туре	Dual-circuit ring
Size in mm	180-280
Max. rating in W	2600
Max. booster rating in W	3000
Max. TwinBooster rating in W	3700

5TH COOKING ZONE / COOKING AREA

Position	front right
Туре	Dual-circuit ring
Size in mm	Ø 140–190
Max. rating in W	1850
Max. booster rating in W	2500
Max. TwinBooster rating in W	3000

4TH COOKING ZONE / COOKING AREA

Position	rear right
Туре	Dual-circuit ring
Size in mm	Ø 140–190
Max. rating in W	1850
Max. booster rating in W	2500
Max. TwinBooster rating in W	3000